
60

61 32

62

60

62

62

60

75

60

62

60

60

60

62

60

60

60

62

61

64

60

60

順位

63 順 氏名

61

60

60

75

62

60

61

10 井手野　里美 捜真女学校

216

3

2

1

8

17

7 川又　彩乃 橘学苑

8 中村　優花 橘学苑

9 吉川　実里 森村学園

4 熊谷　帆夏 橘学苑

5 田中　結惟

和田　夏季 金沢

1 長谷川　汎奈 橘学苑

2 中島　恵美 平戸

3 杉山　優那 橘学苑

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

9

10

第５～８シード

第１シード

A-1

B-3

C-4

C-5

D-5

A-2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

3

3

3

2

サイトシンガー　ケオナ

第３～４シード

C-2

B-6

A-5

B-4

D-322

23

24

田村　楓

倉田　悠奈

西川　珂音

松原　美佳

森本　千晶C-1

20

21

第５～８シード

D-1

C-3

A-4

B-5

A-6

D-2

第３～４シード

第５～８シード

第５～８シード

B-2

C-6

B-7

D-4

A-3

B-131

32

25

26

27

28

29

30

第２シード

川又　彩乃

長谷川　汎奈

渡邊　杏

磯谷　逢香

一條　菜々美

京免　依優

田中　美咲

森田　舞子

中村　優衣

杉山　優那

有坂　心春

吉川　実里

舩原　光桜

バーン　悠名

加藤　彩花

田中　結惟

安永　りこ

和田　夏季

古川　ことの

井手野　里美

中里　花菜

齊藤　花凛

原田　友菜

斎藤　怜

熊谷　帆夏

3

2

2

3

2

3

1

2

2

2

2

3

2

2

3

中島　恵美

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

3

（

（

（

橘学苑

大鳥

藤の木

根岸

聖ヨゼフ

富岡

フェリス

橘学苑

橘学苑

本牧

森村学園

藤の木

森村学園

本牧

橘学苑

平戸

捜真女学校

（

（

（

捜真女学校

藤の木

横浜雙葉（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

藤の木

森村学園（

（

横浜雙葉

中田

桐蔭学園

金沢

神大附属

（

（

（

山手学院

神大附属

橘学苑

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）関東学院

橘学苑

桐蔭学園

）

）

杉山　優那

熊谷　帆夏

中村　優花

田中　結惟

川又　彩乃

和田　夏季

中村　優花

川又　彩乃

学校名

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

橘学苑

6

）

）

）

）

62

62

64

60

63
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中田 ）

○３位決定戦

○７位決定戦

○５位決定戦

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

橘学苑

橘学苑

橘学苑

橘学苑

桐蔭学園

金沢

）

）

）

）

3

8

9

17

25

2

3

1

2

63

2

3

3

2

2

2

3

2

3

3

3

63
森村学園

横浜雙葉

横浜雙葉

○9～12順位戦

3 磯谷　逢香 3 （

14 バーン　悠名 3 （

藤の木 ）

5 京免　依優 2 （ 聖ヨゼフ ）
61

12 吉川　実里 3 （ 森村学園 ）
62

森村学園 ）
60

20 倉田　悠奈 2 （ ）

）
61

）
62

27 井手野　里美 2 （ 捜真女学校 ）
62

22 松原　美佳 2 （

29 齊藤　花凛 3 （


